1
hose protection
NYLOTEK NYLON PROTECTIVE SLEEVE .... 4
SPIRAL-TEK HOSE GUARD .............. 5
SILICONE COATED JACKETS .......... 6
BEND RESTRICTORS ........................ 5
TECHNICAL DATA ......................... 8-16
Local: (713) 675-6324

Product Pricing
	 • Seal Fast is constantly doing our best to maintain pricing levels. However,
	 circumstances change and while many prices go down, others will increase.
	 • Please contact your sales associate for current pricing.
Custom Made Products
	 • All custom made product sales are final and Non-Refundable.
54
hose protectionHose protection
nylotek  nylon  protective  sleeve
nylon sleeves
.090� ± .020�
�B�
�A� ± .12�
Details Nylon
“A” = Outside Flat “B” = Normal ID Part # - 100 ft. Part # - 300 ft. List Per ft.
1.19” 0.71” NPS071-100 NPS071-300
1.25” 0.77” NPS077-100 NPS077-300
1.50” 0.90” NPS090-100 NPS090-300
1.50” 0.91” NPS091-100 NPS091-300
1.66” 1.00” NPS100-100 NPS100-300
1.72” 1.06” NPS106-100 NPS106-300
1.88” 1.14” NPS114-100 NPS114-300
2.03” 1.25” NPS125-100 NPS125-300
2.13” 1.30” NPS130-100 NPS130-300
2.25” 1.38” NPS138-100 NPS138-300
2.29” 1.42” NPS142-100 NPS142-300
2.50” 1.53” NPS153-100 NPS153-300
2.56” 1.59” NPS159-100 NPS159-300
2.81” 1.75” NPS175-100 NPS175-300
3.00” 1.85” NPS185-100 NPS185-300
3.31” 2.07” NPS207-100 NPS207-300
3.33” 2.09” NPS209-100 NPS209-300
3.63” 2.25” NPS225-100 NPS225-300
3.81” 2.38” NPS238-100 NPS238-300
4.25” 2.64” NPS264-100 NPS264-300
4.75” 2.96” NPS296-100 NPS296-300
5.31” 3.34” NPS334-100 NPS334-300
5.81” 3.66” NPS366-100 NPS366-300
Recommendations
  - Use band clamps or nylon cable ties to secure sleeve
  - Heat treat cut ends to prevent fraying
  - If hose has fittings installed a larger diameter sleeve may be required